ROLINE DisplayPort Adapter, DP F - Mini DP M

Product No. 12.03.3163 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 12.03.3163

EAN (single piece) 7611990140183
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* If you want to connect e.g. your notebook with Mini DP port to a monitor with DP port by
using a regular DP cable, you need this adapter
* Connectors: DisplayPort F, Mini DisplayPort M

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Product type Mini DisplayPort-DisplayPort Adapter
Colour white

Max. resolution 3840 x 2160 @30Hz (4K, Full HD)

Side 1 connection (PC) Mini DisplayPort M

Side 2 connection DisplayPort M
(Peripherals)

Side 1 Connector Type Mini DisplayPort

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type DisplayPort



Side 2 Connector
Gender

Area of application
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Female

External
23.6¢

20 mm

120 mm

210 mm

0.027 kg



